DWM3001C
Fully Integrated UWB Transceiver Module
DWM3001C Data Sheet Rev E, May 2025
Subject to change without notice | All rights reserved
1 of 27 www.qorvo.com
®
Product Overview
The Qorvo® DWM3001C is a fully integrated UWB transceiver

ranging or TDoA schemes in a variety of markets.
• Location aware wireless sensor networks (WSNs)
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
DWM3001CSR Module – 100 pcs reel
DWM3001CTR13 Module – 500 pcs on 13” reel
DWM3001CDK Design Kit - MOQ 20 Units
DCDC
Converter
BLE
Antenna
UWB
Antenna
RESET
Nordic nRF52833
MCU / BLE TRx
64 MHz ARM
Cortex M4
DW3110
UWB TRx
BT_WAKE_UP
READY
UART[1:0]
SPI[3:0]
USB[1:0]
I2C[1:0]
G
P
IO
SW
D
[1
:0]
GPIO
SPI
12
4
1.6 V
IMU
VCC
GND
DWM3001C
Fully Integrated UWB Transceiver Module
DWM3001C Data Sheet Rev E, May 2025
Subject to change without notice | All rights reserved
2 of 27 www.qorvo.com
®
Table of Contents